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Refreshed in its entirety in 2023, the art collection at High Road 
House brings together artists from across the capital and beyond. 
Split into three sections, this collection seeks to interrogate traditional 
motifs such as the figure, still-life and landscape by showing the 
diverse ways they are treated by artists today. 

The figuration section of the club contains artists who call Chiswick 
home: such as Peter Blake, Sharon Walters and Maryam Eisler, as well 
as artists like Rene Matić, Gray Weilebinksi, Sarah Maple and Jake 
Grewal who treat perceptions of the body as central to their practice. 
A new site specific mural engaging with the idea of the body in art 
was created for the refresh by Alexandria Coe in summer 2023.

In the still-life room you can find there a vast array of mediums and 
approaches to the subject including artworks by Polly Morgan, Magali 
Reus and Michael Landy among others. Conversely, the private dining 
room presents an eclectic range of landscapes by artists such as Tania 
Kovats, Levack and Lewandowski and Paul Davies. 
 
The basement features two mini collections, the ‘Help’ portfolio 
created by International artists to raise money for charity in the 
pandemic and a woman-only selection of the original monochromatic 
artworks curated for the House.

Introduction by Jack Lazenby,  
Art Collections Assistant Manager 

Left: Artworks in the Still-life 
room in High Road House  
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Full list of Collection artists:

Caroline Achaintre, Rebecca Ackroyd, Matt Ager, 
David Alderslade, Jess Allen, Sue Arrowsmith, Dawn 
Beckles, Peter Blake, Scarlett Bowman, Margaret 
Calvert, Rob & Nick Carter, Chris Gilvan Cartwright,  
Guendalina Cerruti, Jake & Dinos Chapman, Hoa 
Dung Clerget, Alexandria Coe, Phoebe Collings-
James, Ruben Cooke, Jessy Boon Cowler, Michael 
Craig-Martin, Tom Croft, Ian Davenport, Paul Davies, 
Kaye Donachie, Kim Dorland, Clara Drummond, 
Maryam Eisler, Hollie Fernando, Mafalda Figueiredo, 
Emily Frances Barrett, Kay Gasei, Seana Gavin, Alex 
Gibbs, Lauren Godfrey, Jane Hayes Greenwood, 
Jake Grewal, Michael Gurhy, Geoffrey Harrison, 
Nicky Hirst, Michael Ho, Anna Ilsley, John Isaacs, 
Allison Katz, Naiza Khan, Idris Khan, Rod Kitson, 
Tania Kovats, Ella Kruglyanskaya, Michael Landy, 
Natalia Lewandowska, Samuel Levack and Jennifer 
Lewandowski, Rebekka Macht, Alastair Mackinven, 
Elizabeth Magill, Cyrus Mahboubian, Sarah Maple, 
Alexi Marshall, Rene Matić, Paul McDevitt, Whitney 
McVeigh, Charlotte Mei, Toby Michael, Polly Morgan, 
Annie Morris, Paul Morrison, B. Ingrid Olson, Oliver 
Osborne, Hannah Perry, Andy Lo Pò, Elizabeth 
Price, Emilie Pugh, Ophelia Redpath, Catherine 
Repko, Magali Reus, Beth Rodway, Henrietta Roeder, 
Cat Roisetter, Remi Rough, Polly Ruffman, Yinka 
Shonibare, Gina Soden, Cally Spooner, Felicity 
Starr, Sarah Staton, Grzegorz Stefański, Amy 
Stephens, Clare Strand, Gideon Summerfield, Cathy 
Tabbakh, Caragh Thuring, Grace Tobin, Sharon 
Walters, Henry Ward, Mathew Weir, Lucy Whitehead, 
Gray Wielebinski, Reed Wilson, Jesse Wine, Paul 
Winstanley.

Right: Artworks by Maryam Eisler 
and Mafalda Figueiredo in figures  
section in High Road House  
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Reception 
Artists
1.  Alexandria Coe 
2. Lucy Whitehead

1

2
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Entrance Stairwell
Artists
1.  Hollie Fernando 
2. Sarah Maple 
3. Jessy Boon 
Cowler 

1

2

3
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Artist
1. Kay Gasei
2 & 3. Grzegorz 
Stefański
4. Michael Ho

1 2 3

First Floor 
Club, The Figure 

4
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Artists
5. Jessy Boon 
Cowler 
6. Sharon Walters

7. Henrietta Roeder
8. Gray Wielebinski
9. Jake Grewal 

10. Rebekka Macht 

8 9

7

10

First Floor 
Club, The Figure 

5 6
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1. Beth Rodway 
2. Oliver Osborne

Artists
First Floor 
Club, The Figure 

1 2
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Artists
1. Alastair Mackinven
2. Andy Lo Pò

1

2

First Floor 
Club, The Figure 
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Artists
3. Maryam Eisler
4. Mafalda Figueiredo

3

4

First Floor 
Club, The Figure
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Artists
5. Anna Ilsley 
6. Grace Tobin 

5

6

First Floor 
Club, The Figure
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Artists
7. Toby Michael
8. Rene Matić
9. Alexi Marshall 

10. Catherine Repko 
11. Peter Blake 
12. Natalia Lewandowska

7 8

9

10

11

12

First Floor 
Club, The Figure
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Artists
13. Kaye Donachie
14. Chris Gilvan 
Cartwright
15. Michael Gurhy

14

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

16. Kaye Donachie
17. Cat Roisetter
18. Sarah Maple 
19. John Isaacs

20. Lucy 
Whitehead
21. Phoebe 
Collings-James 

First Floor 
Club, The Figure
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Artists
1. Jess Allen 
2. Hannah Perry 
3. Henry Ward 
4. Polly Morgan

5. Magali Reus 
6. Cathy Tabbakh
7. Dawn Beckles 
8. Rod Kitson 

9. Felicity Starr
10. Alex Gibbs 
11. Polly Ruffman 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

First Floor 
Club, Still-life 

11
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Artists
12. Jane Hayes 
Greenwood
13. Hoa Dung Clerget
14. Rob & Nick Carter 

15. Hoa Dung Clerget 
16. Jane Hayes 
Greenwood

12

14

15

16

13

First Floor 
Club, Still-life 
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Artists
17. Geoffrey Harrison
18. Reed Wilson 
19. Michael Landy 
20. Rene Matić

21. Allison Katz 
22. Sarah Staton
23. Ruben Cooke

24. Dawn Beckles 
25. Matt Ager 
26. Guendalina 
Cerruti

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

First Floor 
Club, Still-life 
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Artists
27. Naiza Khan 
28. Lauren Godfrey

29. Emily Frances 
Barrett

27

28

29

First Floor 
Club, Still-life 
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Artists
1 & 2. Cyrus 
Mahboubian
3. Gina Soden 

First Floor
Private Dining 
Room, Landscape

4. Amy Stephens 

1 3

2

4
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Artists
6 & 7.  Gideon Summerfield 

6 7

First Floor
Private Dining 
Room, Landscape



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION HIGH ROAD HOUSE|

Artists
8. Paul Davies
9.  Samuel Levack 
and Jennifer 
Lewandowski

10. Dawn Beckles 
11. Tom Croft 
12. Ophelia Redpath
13. Charlotte Mei 

14. David Alderslade
15. Tania Kovats

8

9

11

12

13

14

10

15

First Floor
Private Dining 
Room, Landscape
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Artists
1. Annie Morris 
2. Remi Rough 
3. Idris Khan 

Basement 4. Paul McDevitt
5. Yinka Shonibare 
6. Michael Craig-
Martin

1 3
2 4

5

6
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Artists
1. Sue Arrowsmith
2. Nicky Hirst
3. Elizabeth Magill
4. Ian Davenport

Basement 5. Paul Morrison
6. Jake & Dinos 
Chapman
7. Margaret Calvert

8. Mathew Weir
9. Paul Winstanley

1 32 4 5 6 7

8 9
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Artists
1. Elizabeth Price 
2. Caroline Achaintre
3. Caragh Thuring 
4. Scarlett Bowman
5. Aliison Katz 
6. Ella Kruglyanskaya 

7. Cally Spooner
8. Cat Roisetter 
9. Clara Drummond
10. B. Ingrid Olson
11. Clare Strand 
12. Rebecca Ackroyd

13. Caragh Thuring
14. Whitney 
McVeigh 
15. Seana Gavin
16. Kim Dorland
17. Emilie Pugh 

Basement
Events Space 

18. Seana Gavin
19. Cat Roisetter
20. Jesse Wine 

1

3

2
4

5

6
7

9

8

10 11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19 20
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Artists
1. Clare Strand 
2 & 3. Karim Zeriahen

Basement
Events Space 

1

32



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION HIGH ROAD HOUSE|

With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


